SEE - ISCHGL

With the Silvretta Card you will have lots of fun, action and relaxation — for free! You can use all
cable cars in the area, as well as access outdoor and indoor pools, the lake, museums and more.
Here we have listed the opening hours for the most important sights and places:

CABLE CARS AND LIFTS IN THE PAZNAUN VALLEY 2014

CABLE CARS SEE

Open from Sunday, June 15" to Sunday, Sep. 21
For more information check out www.bergbahn.com
or call: + 43(0)5441/82880

CABLE CARS KAPPL
Open from Sunday, June 15" to Sunday, Sep. 21+

For more information check out www.bergbahnenkappl.at
or call: +43(0)5445/6251

CABLE CARS ISCHGL — SAMNAUN

Twinliner Thursday, June 19" to Sunday, October 19
Chair lifts Thursday, June 19" to Sunday, September 14"
Fimba cable car Thursday, June 19" to Sunday, July é™
Silvretta cable car ~ Monday, July 7" to Sunday, September 14"

For more information check out www.ischgl.com or call: +43(0)5444/606

CABLE CARS GALTUR

Open from Saturday, July 5" to Sunday, September 28"
For more information check out www.galtuer.com or call: +43(0)50990/200

The bathing lake in See: Mid May to mid September (depending on the weather)
Outdoor pool in Ischgl: Mid June to the end of August (depending on the weather)
Indoor adventure pool in the Silvretta Centre Ischgl: June 19" to September 21+

Indoor Adventure Pool in the Leisure Centre in Galtir: June 21¢ to September 21+

Alpinarium in Galtir: Thursday, May 29" to Sunday, October 12

For more information check out www.alpinarium.at or call: +43(0)5443/20000
Cable Car Museum in Ischgl: Wednesdays from July to August from 4pm to 7pm
For opening hours during the off-peak seasons please call: +43(0)5444/606
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